Jul 14 2024 (07:17) India Rail Info 1

Guntakal - SSS Hubballi Passenger Special (UnReserved)/07338 - Pass - SWR
GTL/Guntakal Junction to BAY/Ballari Junction (Bellary)
1h 5m - 50 km - 4 halts - Departs Daily

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s

1 GTL |Guntakal Junction 14:40 0 |1 0 59 |451 [SCR
2 BLL Bantanahal 14:52 14:53 m |0 |1 12 |42 |460 [SCR
3 |BNL |Bevinahalu 15:03 15:04 Tm [0 |1 19 |57 |472 |SCR
4 |VP Virapur 15:13 15:14 m [0 |1 27 |99 |426 [SCR
5 |HGI |Hagari 15:19 15:20 Tm |0 |1 36 |34 |[420 |SCR
6 |BAY |Ballarijunction 15:45 15:50 5m |3 |1 50 |27 |450 |SWR

(Bellary)
7 |BYC |Ballari Cantt. Halt 15:58 15:59 m |1 |1 54 |82 (465 |SWR

(Bellary)
8 |KDN |Kudatini 16:11 16:12 m [0 |1 70 |41 |480 [SWR
9 |DA Daroji 16:22 16:23 Tm [0 |1 77 |34 |466 |[SWR
10 [TNGL |Toranagallu junction 16:33 16:35 2m |0 |1 83 |43 |473 |SWR
11 |GNR |Gadiganuru 16:45 16:46 Tm |0 (1 90 |52 |492 |SWR
12 |HPT  |Hosapete Junction 17:15 17:20 5m |0 |1 115 |36 |466 |[SWR

(Hospet)
13 |MRB |Munirabad 17:30 17:31 Tm |0 |1 121 |38 |470 |SWR
14 |HTNL |Hitnal 17:37 17:38 m [0 |1 125 |70 SWR
15 |GIN Ginigera Junction 17:44 17:45 Tm |0 |1 132 |51 SWR
16 |KBL Koppal 17:58 18:00 2m |0 |1 143 |73 SWR
17 |BNP  |Bhanapur 18:10 18:11 m 1 155 |64 SWR
18 [BNA  |Banni Koppa 18:21 18:22 m [0 |1 166 |50 |601 |SWR
19 [(SOQ |Sompur Road 18:31 18:32 m 1 173 |66 SWR
20 [RLP Harlapur 18:40 18:41 m 1 182 (29 |641 |SWR
21 |GDG |Gadag junction 19:18 19:20 2m |0 |1 200 [40 |[654 [SWR
22 |LKT Hulkoti 19:39 19:40 m [0 |1 213 |43 |654 [SWR
23 |NGR |Annigeri 19:54 19:55 Tm (0 |1 223 |53 |635 |SWR
24 |SVHE |Sisvinhalli 20:09 20:70 m [0 |1 235 |25 [595 [SWR
25 |HBS |Hebsur 20:19 20:20 Tm |0 |1 239 |55 (591 |SWR
26 |KUG |Kusugal 20:30 20:31 im [0 |1 248 |7 SWR
27 |UBL |SSS Hubballi Junction 22:00 6 |1 258 |- 627 |SWR

(Hubli)

Jul 14 2024 (07:17) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



